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Check
Number

30779
30780
30781
30782
30783
30784
30785
30786
30787
30788
30789
30790
30791
30792
30793
30794
30795
30796
30797
30798
30799
30800
30801
30802
30803
30804
30805
30806
30807
30808
30809
30810
30811
30812
30813
30814
30815
30816
30817
30818
30819
30820
30821
30822
30823

Check - Employee Employee

Date

01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23

Number

600200
601085
601270
601335
601365
601395
601460
601465
601480
601486
601487
601491
601496
601498
610498
610499
610502
750790
750800
700200
750200
750750
750765
801155
801180
801265
910810
910816
910820
511005
900300
900305
900775
910770
910815
900310
500880
500895
500965
801225
900185
910801
910802
910808
910809

Name

Charles Bittner
Dusty W. Cook
Brittany A. White
Lisa A. Overton
Jeremy D. Johnson
Jordanna I. Green
Benjamin T. George
Donivan D.: South

Theresa L. Cole-Altman

Lathon J. Miller
Trent M. Welborn
Adam B. Jones
Debra D. Shaddox
Matthew B. Martin
Cody 3. ‘Wiley
Thomas J. Ritterbach
Teddy L. Petillo
Merci A. Osbourn
Tommy::D. Carden
Joe D. Madsen
Scott G. Melvin
Jaime R. Finley
Zachary L. Allen
Charbel Marquez
Joe E. Martin

Mark A. Hooks
Titus L. Jones
Isaac L. Deuson
George A. Sharper
Justin T. Clower
Cynthia A. Karch
James M. Pogue
Danny H. Weems
Doris A. Newman
Gloria Craig

Lisa Morrison
Rolando P. Ortega
Kyle H. McCoy
Francisco H. Zurita
Manuel L. Morales
Judy K. Stuckey
Jimmy L. Overstreet
Nicole D. Martinez
Jasmond 0. McGill
Dylan J. Hargrove

Gross Amount

3,521,02
2,350.45
1,752.18
2,193.26
2,858.12
1,837.30
2,146,55
2,336.55
2,231.28
2,717.37
2,794.85
2,286.69
1,927.80
2,743.60
1,302.40
3,099.99
1,958.00
1,798.90
2,165.30
3,074.52
3,947.53
2,582.33
2,942.93
2,117.50
1,544,70
1,600.00
1,153.60
1,120.00
1,200.00
1,867.78
2,653.84

759.05

453,20
1,656.00

240.00
1,768.31
2,146.50
3,269.23
2,359.87
1,519.80
1,376.46
1,549.38
1,296.96
1,489.16
1,426.88

Net Amount

2,454.72
1,324.13
1,145.56
1,632.10
1,931.88
1,237.37
1,442.43
1,682.17
1,625.94
1,262.01
2,007.13
1,762.70
1;492.73
2,027.90
1,027.13
2,307.62
1,507.20
1,343.81
1,539.95
2,158.94
2,352.93
1,937.70
1,861.63
1,541.47
1,156.70
1,165.25

739.53

893.42

924.77
1,244.54
1,807.68

661.81

409.94
1,140.46

221.64
1,298.19
1,484.16
2,396.57
1,817.10
1,112.73

948.08
1,189.54

887.50
1,127.24
1,042.19

Current
Direct
Deposit
Status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Was Check: : Chk
a Direct Stat

Deposit
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Check
Number

30824
30825
30826
30827
30828
30829
30830
30831
30832
30833
30834
30835
30836
30837
30838
30839
30840
30841
30842
30843
30844
30845
30846
30847
30848
30849
30850
30851
30852
30853
30854
30855
30856
30857
30858
30859
30860
30861
30862
30863
30864
30865
30866
30867
30868

Check - Employee Employee

Date

01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/27/23
01/27/23
01/27/23
01/27/23
01/27/23
01/27/23
01/27/23
01/27/23
01/27/23
01/27/23
01/27/23
01/27/23
01/27/23
01/27/23
01/27/23
01/27/23
01/27/23
01/27/23
01/27/23
01/27/23
01/27/23
01/27/23
01/27/23
01/27/23
01/27/23
01/27/23
01/27/23
01/27/23
01/27/23
01/27/23
01/27/23
01/27/23
01/27/23
01/27/23
01/27/23
01/27/23
01/27/23

Number

910819
511010
910806
910818
900500
801175
801240
910803
600200
601085
601270
601335
601365
601395
601460
601465
601480
601486
601487
601491
601496
601498
610498
610499
610502
750790
750800
700200
750200
750750
750765
801155
801180
801265
910810
910816
910820
511005
900300
900305
900775
910770
910815
900310
500880

Name

Felicia Condry
Joshua L. Mason
Floyd ‘A. Reid
Nicholas Richardson
Mercy Rushing
Norris M. Minyard
Jeffery D. Black
Sean 0. Tiner
Charles Bittner
Dusty W. Cook
Brittany A. White
Lisa A. Overton
Jeremy D. Johnson
Jordanna: I. Green
Benjamin T. George
Donivan D. South

Theresa L. Cole-Altman

Lathon J. Miller
Trent M. Welborn
Adam B. Jones
Debra D. Shaddox
Matthew B. Martin
Cody J. Wiley
Thomas J. Ritterbach
Teddy L. Petillo
Merci A. ‘Oshourn
Tommy D, Carden
Joe D. Madsen
Scott G. Melvin
Jaime R. Finley
Zachary L. Allen
Charbel: Marquez
Joe E. Martin
Mark A. Hooks
Titus L. Jones
Isaac L. Deuson
George A. Sharper
Justin T. Clower
Cynthia A. Karch
James M. Pogue
Danny H. Weems
Doris A. Newman
Gloria Craig

Lisa Morrison
Rolando P. Ortega

Gross Amount

1,200,00
1,940.60
1,586.11
1,495.00
4,278.24
1,484.00
1,433.60
2,107.67
3,521.02
2,350.45
1,674.10
1,923.92
2,569.04
1,837.30
2,146.55
2,229.75
2,231.28
2,150.65
2,543.31
2,799.59
1,570.80
2,022.12
1,302.40
2,335.43
1,637.60
1,798.90
2,165.30
3,074.52
3,298.04
2,324.69
2,653.21
2,117.50
1,544.70
1,600.00
1,153.60
1,120.00
1,200.00
1,845.18
2,653.84

783.28

453.20
1,324.80

240,00
1,768.31
2,305.97

Net Amount

935:39
1,313:49
1,235.41
1,006.13
3,090.08
1,031.91
1,062:31
1,231.60
2,454.74
1,324.15
1,087.62
1,432.30
1,744.30
1,237.38
1,442.43
1,602.95
1,625.95

884.70
1,843.91
2,143.25
1,227.88
1,492.63
1,027.15
1,740.40
1,263.54
1,343.80
1,539.97
2,158.96
1,931.49
1,746.54
1,673.65
1,541.49
1,156.71
1,165.26

739.57

893.44

924.79
1,227.76
1,807.67

681.77

409.94

888.59

221.64
1,298.19
1,602.50

Current
Direct
Deposit
Status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Was Check: : Chk
a Direct Stat
Deposit
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Check Register by Selected Date
Check Check - Employee Employee Gross: Amount Net:-Amount Current = ‘Was Check :Chk
Number Date ' Number Name Direct a Direct Stat
Deposit Deposit
Status
30869 :01/27/23 500895 Kyle H. McCoy 3,269.23 2,396.60 Active Y R
30870 01/27/23 500965 Francisco H. Zurita 2,829.83 2,165.76 Active Y R
30871 :::01/27/23::801225  Manuel L. Morales 1,619.80 1,186.93 Active Y R
30872 01/27/23 900185 Judy K. Stuckey 1,376.47 948.08 Active Y R
30873 01/27/23 910801 Jimmy L. Overstreet 1,164.80 897.11 Active Y R
30874 01/27/23 910802 Nicole D. Martinez 1,256.44 857.45 Active Y R
30875 01/27/23 910808 Jasmond 0. McGill 1,208.48 919.03 Active Y R
30876 01/27/23: 910809 Dylan: J. Hargrove 1,164.80 847.75 Active Y R
30877 ::01/27/23::910819  Felicia Condry 1,200.00 935.41 Active Y R
30878 01/27/23 511010 Joshua L. Mason 2,085.71 1,421.17 Active Y R
30879 01/27/23 910806 Floyd A. Reid 1,394.30 1,093.12 Active Y R
30880 01/27/23 910818 Nicholas Richardson 1,446.25 969.07 Active Y R
30881 01/27/23 900500 Mercy Rushing 4,278.24 3,090.10 Active Y R
30882 01/27/23 801175 Norris M. Minyard 1,484.00 1,031.94 Active Y R
30883 01/27/23 801240 Jeffery D. Black 1,433.60 1,062.30 Active Y R
30884 01/27/23 910803 Sean 0. Tiner 2,107.68 1,231.60 Active Y R
30885 01/27/23 910770 Doris A. Newman 331.20 282.68 Active Y R
30886 01/27/23 601487 Trent M. Welborn 404.60 327.89 Active Y R
Grand totals 208,988.14 147,375.51
Total checks 108
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